ADL Embedded Solutions GmbH, Eiserfelder Straße 316 D-57080 Siegen,                     ADL Embedded Solutions Inc.,  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101
Germany  P. +49 (0) 271 250 810 0  F. +49 (0) 271 250 810 20                                   San Diego, CA 92117-4345  P. +1 858 490-0597  F. +1 858 490-0599
e-mail:  sales@adl-europe.com; web:  www.adl-europe.com                                                                   e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
                                                       PCI/104-Express
Data subject to change without notice
ADLGS45PC - Intel® CoreTM 2 Duo / Celeron® M 1.20GHz - 2.26GHz
Features
 Intel® Celeron® M / CoreTM 2 Duo (SFF)

thermal solutions designed for this product.  Contact your sales repre-
sentative for more information.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
ADLGS45PC-722 292422 PCI/104-Exp, Cel. M 1.20GHz ULV 1MB Cache
ADLGS45PC-SU9300 292439 PCI/104-Exp, SU9300 1.20GHz, 3MB Cache C2D
ADLGS45PC-SL9400 292449 PCI/104-Exp, SL9400 1.86GHz 6MB Cache C2D
ADLGS45PC-SP9300 292493 PCI/104-Exp, SP9300 2.26GHz 6MB Cache C2D
Cooling Options
ADLGS45PC-SPREADER 292406 .6” Heat Spreader
ADLGS45-1" 292410 1" Heat Spreader
ADLGS45PC-FANSINK 272413 Active Heat Sink Set ADLGS45PC
Memory
DDR3-DRAM2048-1333 997506 DDR3-1333MHz 2GB Standard Temperature
DDR3-DRAM4096-1333 997507 DDR3-1333MHz 4GB Standard Temperature
DDR3-DRAM2048-1333-EX 997516 DDR3-1333MHz 2GB Extended Temperature
DDR3-DRAM4096-1333-EX 997517 DDR3-1333MHz 4GB Extended Temperature
  *Other speeds available - contact Sales
Optional Cables
ADLGS45PC-CK 293035 Standard Cable Kit fro ADLGS45PC
*More options may be available, please contact our Sales office.